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COURSE DATES COURSE TITLE COURSE OGANISER COURSE TYPE
1a  Fri 19th Jan - 21st Jan Presentation and Demonstration Lynn Probert Mediumship
1b  Fri 19th Jan - 21st Jan Trance for Beginners Sharon Harvey Trance
2a Sun2lstJan - 26thJan  Healing Mediumship for the 21st Century Andrej Djordjevitch Healing
2b Sun21stJan - 26thJan  Isit Me or Is it Spirit? Lynn Parker Mediumship
3a  Fri 26th Jan - 28th Jan Consciousness & Altered States Penny Hayward Mediumship
3b Fri 26th Jan - 28th Jan The Natural Medium - The Soul’s Voice John Johnson Mediumship
4a  Sun 28th Jan - 3rd Feb Soul Power and Spirit Connections Jan Marshall Mediumship
4b  Sun 28th Jan - 3rd Feb Merseyside District Council Church Members Week Jacky Ellis Church Member Week
5a Sat 3rd Feb - 10th Feb Magic of Spirit Mia Ottosson Mediumship
5b Sat 3rd Feb - 10th Feb Bringing Spirit to Life Libby Clarke Mediumship
5c  Sat 3rd Feb - 10th Feb Britten Museum & Library Study Paul Gaunt General Interest
6 Sat10thFeb- 17thFeb  Pathways to Mediumship (German Speaking) Jackie Wright Overseds
7a Sat 17thFeb - 24th Feb  Mastering Energy & Mediumship Jan Marshall Mediumship
7b  Sat 17th Feb - 24thFeb  Teacher of Teday and Tomorrow Jackie Wright Teacher Training
8a Sat 24th Feb - 2nd Mar  Artistic Alchemy Su Wood Art
8b Sat 24th Feb - 2nd Mar  Animal communication, guides and healing Lillian Steiner-Iten Mediumship
9a Sat 2nd Mar - Sth Mar  The Spiritual Explorer Kim Moore-Cullen Mediumship
9b Sat 2nd Mar - 9thMar  The Complete Trance Medium Libby Clarke Trance
10 Sat 9th Mar - 16th Mar [talian Week 1 Simone Key Overseas
11a Sat 16th Mar - 23rd Mar  Mediumship, Mysticism and Prophecy. Eileen Davies Mediumship
11b Sat 16th Mar - 23rd Mar  Spirit Art & Mediumship in all its Glory Mia Ottosson Art
12a Sat 23rd Mar - 30th Mar  The Natural Medium - The Reunion John Johnson Mediumship
12b Sat 23rd Mar - 30th Mar  Embracing the Spirit Sharon Harvey Trance
13a Sat 30th Mar - 6th Apr Finnish Week 1 Maureen Murnan Overseas
13b Sat 30th Mar - 6th Apr The Working Medium Simone Key Mediumship
14a Sat 6th Apr - 13th Apr Progressive Trance Healing Matthew Smith Trance
14b Sat 6th Apr - 13th Apr Aspects of Spirit Lynn Parker Mediumship
15a Sat 13th Apr - 20th Apr ~ Swedish Week 1 Mia Ottosson Overseas
15b Sat 13th Apr - 20th Apr  The Essence and Evidence of Spirit Sally Barnes Mediumship
16a Sat 20th Apr - 27th Apr  The Power of Trance Simone Key Trance
16b Sat 20th Apr - 27th Apr  Science & Psychical Research Week Penny Hayward General Interest
17a Sat 27th Apr - 1stMay  SNU Healing Week TimSmith SNU Healing Week
17b Sat27th Apr - 1stMay  Feel The Fear And Do It Anyway Val Williams Mediumship
18 Sat 4th May - 7th May Open Week Open Week Open Week
19 Sat 11th May - 18th May Swiss Week 1 Bill Thomson Overseas
20 Sat 18th May - 25th May  French Week 1 Libby Clark Overseas
21a Sat 25th May - 1st Jun Senior Citizens Week TBC Mediumship
21b Sat 25th May - 1st Jun Innovative Trance Healing Andrej Djordjevitch Trance
21c Sat 25th May - 1st Jun Britten Museum & Library Study Paul Gaunt General Interest
22a Sat 1st Jun - 8th Jun North Yorkshire DC Church Members Week Helen Smith Church Member Week
22b Sat 1st Jun - 8th Jun Manchester DC Church Members Week Patricia Redman  Church Member Week
23a Sat 8th Jun - 15th Jun Trusting your Mediumship Bill Thomson Mediumship
23b Sat 8th Jun - 15th Jun Meeting the Needs of Today Paul Jacobs Mediumship
24a Sat 15thJun - 22nd Jun  The Storyteller Chris Drew Mediumship
24b Sat 15thJun - 22nd Jun  South Western DC Church Members Week Dennise Mulhall  Church Member Week
25 Sat22ndJun - 29thJun  German Week 1 Margaret Falconer Overseas
26a Sat 29th Jun - 6th Jul The Sensitive Medium Matthew Smith Mediumship
26b Sat 29th Jun - 6th Jul The Confident Evidential Medium Lynn Probert Mediumship
27a Sat 6th Jul - 13th Jul The Spirit Worlds and Shamanism Maureen Murnan Mediumship
27b Sat 6th Jul - 13th Jul Japanese Week Chris Drew Overseas
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28a
28b
29
30
31
32a
32b
33a
33b
34
35a

35b
36a

36b
37a
37h
38

39
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41a
41b
42

43a
43b
44a
44b
45

46a
46b
47a
47b
47c
48a
48b
49a
49b
50a
50b
51a
51b

COURSE DATES

Sat 13th Jul - 20th Jul
Sat 13th Jul - 20th Jul
Sat 20th Jul - 27th Jul
Sat 27th Jul - 3rd Aug
Sat 3rd Aug - 10th Aug
Sat 10th Aug - 17th Aug
Sat 10th Aug - 17th Aug
Sat 17th Aug - 24th Aug
Sat 17th Aug - 24th Aug
Sat 24th Aug - 31st Aug
Sat 31st Aug - 7th Sep

Sat 31st Aug - Tth Sep
Sat 7th Sep - 14th Sep

Sat 7th Sep - 14th Sep
Sat 14th Sep - 21st Sep
Sat 14th Sep - 21st Sep
Sat 21st Sep - 28th Sep
Sat 28th Sep - 5th Oct
Sat 5th Oct - 12th Oct
Sat 12th Oct - 19th Oct
Sat 12th Oct - 19th Oct
Sat 19th Oct - 26th Oct
Sat 26th Oct - 2nd Nov
Sat 26th Oct - 2nd Nov
Sat 2nd Nov - 9th Nov
Sat 2nd Nov - 9th Nov
Sat 9th Nov - 16th Nov
Sat 16th Nov - 22nd Nov
Sat 16th Nov - 22nd Nov
Fri 22nd Nov - 24th Nov
Fri 22nd Nov - 24th Nov
Fri 22nd Nov - 24th Nov

Mon 25th Nov - 30th Nov
Mon 25th Nov - 30th Nov

Sat 30th Nov - 7th Dec
Sat 30th Nov - 7th Dec
Sat 7th Dec - 14th Dec
Sat 7th Dec - 14th Dec
Sat 14th Dec - 20th Dec
Sat 14th Dec - 20th Dec
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Programme 2024

COURSE TITLE

Mediumship and the Paranormal... Kim Moore-Cullen

Trance and Experimental Art Su Wood
ltalian Week 2 Simone Key
JV Trust Margaret Davis
Masterclass in Mediumship and other spiritual... Tony Stockwell
The Healing Power of Spirit Lynn Parker
Totally Trance Healing - Future Proofing Your Gift Libby Clarke

Jan Marshall
Mia Ottosson
Margaret Falconer
Eileen Davies

Mastering Energy & Mediumship

Be Your Own Medium!

German Week 2

Mediumship - Aspiring to Excellence

Britten Museum & Library Study Paul Gaunt
Swiss Week 2 Bill Thomson
No Limitations Vval williams
Shamanic Connection- Animal & Nature Maureen Murnan
The Language of the Spirit Jackie Wright
Psychic Exploration Tony Stockwell
Mediumship and Spiritual Development Colin Bates

Eileen Davies
Jan Marshall

Trance, a deeper Meaning

Mastering Art, Energy & Mediumship
A Celebration of Spirit Lillian Steiner-Iten
French Week 2 Andrej Djordjevitch
Soul Quest - Discovering the ‘Philosophers Stone’... Penny Hayward
The Presence, The Essence and You Lynn Probert
Journey Into the World of Trance Andrej Djordjevitch

Engagement with Spirit Sally Barnes
Mediumship: New Generation Paul Jacobs
Purer Blending with Spirit - Time to get excited Val williams
Power & Presence of Entrancement Bill Thomson
Beginners Psychic and Mediumistic Unfoldment Angie Morris
Teaching Skills Weekend Jackie Wright

At the Gates of Dawn: Death, Meaning & the Medium Simon James
The Way of The Medium Andrew Manship
Mastering Art, Energy & Mediumship Jan Marshall
Magician to Mystic

Italian week 3

SNU Church Members Week

Simone Key

French Week 3 Val williams
A Festival of Light Maureen Murnan
Individual Members Week Jackie Wright

COURSE OGANISER

COURSE TYPE

Paranormal
Art
Overseas
Mediumship
Mediumship
Mediumship
Trance
Mediumship
Mediumship
Overseas
Mediumship/Intuition
General Interest
Overseas
Mediumship
Mediumship
Mediumship
Mediumship
Mediumship
Trance
Art/Mediumship
Mediumship
Overseas
Mediumship
Mediumship
Trance Healing
Mediumship
Mediumship
Mediumship
Trance
Mediumship
Mediumship
Mediumship
Mediumship
Art/Mediumship

Simon James & Brian Robertson  Mediumship

Overseas

Simon J. & Brian R. Church Members Week

Overseas
Christmas Week
Individual Members
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1la
ib
2a
2b
3a
3b
3¢
4a
4b
4c

5b

7a
7b
8a
8b
8c
9a
9b
10
11a
11b
12
13a
13b
1l4a
14b
15a
15b
16a
16b
17a
17b
17c
18
19
20
21a
21b
22q
22b
23a
23b
24a
24b
25
26a
26b

COURSE DATES

Fri 17th Jan - 19th Jan
Fri 17th Jan - 19th Jan
Sun 19th Jan - 24th Jan
Sun 19th Jan - 24th Jan
Fri 24th Jan - 26th Jan
Fri 24th Jan - 26th Jan
Fri 24th Jan - 26th Jan
Sun 26th Jan - 1st Feb
Sun 26th Jan - 1st Feb
Sun 26th Jan - 1st Feb
Sat 1st Feb - 8th Feb

Sat 1st Feb - 8th Feb

Sat 8th Feb - 15th Feb
Sat 15th Feb - 22nd Feb
Sat 15th Feb - 22nd Feb
Sat 22nd Feb - 1st Mar
Sat 22nd Feb - 1st Mar
Sat 22nd Feb - 1st Mar
Sat 1st Mar - 8th Mar
Sat 1st Mar - 8th Mar
Sat 8th Mar - 15th Mar
Sat 15th Mar - 22nd Mar
Sat 15th Mar - 22nd Mar
Sat 22nd Mar - 29th Mar
Sat 29th Mar - 5th Apr
Sat 29th Mar - 5th Apr
Sat 5th Apr - 12th Apr
Sat 5th Apr - 12th Apr
Sat 12th Apr - 19th Apr
Sat 12th Apr - 19th Apr
Sat 19th Apr - 26th Apr
Sat 19th Apr - 26th Apr
Sat 26th Apr - 30th Apr
Sat 26th Apr - 30th Apr
Sat 26th Apr - 30th Apr
Sat 3rd May - 7th May
Sat 10th May - 17th May
Sat 17th May - 24th May
Sat 24th May - 31st May
Sat 24th May - 31st May
Sat 31st May - 7th Jun
Sat 31st May - Tth Jun
Sat 7th Jun - 14th Jun
Sat Tth Jun - 14th Jun
Sat 14th Jun - 21st Jun
Sat 14th Jun - 21st Jun
Sat 21st Jun - 28th Jun
Sat 28th Jun - 5th Jul
Sat 28th Jun - 5th Jul
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COURSE TITLE

Presentation and Demonstration

Trance for Beginners

Healing Mediumship for the 21st Century

Is it Me or Is it Spirit?

Exploring Consciousness and our Brainwaves
The Natural Medium® - The Soul's Voice
Professional Private Consultations

Magic of Spirit

Merseyside DC Week

Soul Power, Spirit Connection

The Soul Journey

Mastering Energy & Mediumship

Pathways to Mediumship (German Speaking)
Dutch Week

New Tutors New Tomorrows

Artistic Alchemy

Animal communication, guides and healing
The Spiritual Explorer

Spirit Art & Mediumship in all its Glory

The Complete Trance Medium

Italian Week 1

COURSE OGANISER

Lynn Probert
Sharon Harvey
Andrej Djordjevitch
Lynn Parker
Penny Hayward
John Johnson
Angie Morris
Mia Ottosson
Jacky Ellis
Irene McGilvray
Matthew Smith
Jan Marshall
Jackie Wright
Paul Jacobs
Jackie Wright
Su Wood
Lillian Steiner-lten
Kim Moore-Cullen
Mia Ottosson
Libby Clark
Su Wood

The Natural Medium © - The freeing of our minds... John Johnson

Embracing the Spirit
Mediumship, Mysticism and Prophecy.
Pure Mediumship

My Mind, my Mediumship

Finnish Week 1

The Healing Power of Spirit
Swedish Week 1

Progressive Trance Healing
Trance: A Beautiful Blending
Science & Psychical Research Week
SNU Healing Week

Feel The Fear And Do It Anyway
Meet the Ancestors

OPEN WEEK

Swiss Week 1

French Week 1

Senior Citizens Week

Innovative Trance Healing
Meeting the Needs of Today
Manchester DC Week

Trusting your Mediumship

North Yorkshire DC Week
Storyteller

Shamanic Heart & Soul

German Week 1

The Sensitive Medium

The Confident Evidential Medium

[0 +44 (0) 1279 813 636
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Sharon Harvey
Eileen Davies
Paul Jacobs
Sally Barnes
Maureen Murnan
Lynn Parker
Mia Ottosson
Matthew Smith
Suzanne G-Foy
Penny Hayward
TBC
Val Williams
Tim Smith
OPEN WEEK
Bill Thomson
Libby Clark
TBC
Andrej Djordjevitch
Paul Jacobs
Patricia Redman
Bill Thomson
Susan Jex
Chris Drew
Maureen Murnan
Margaret Falconer
Matthew Smith
Lynn Probert

COURSE TYPE

Mediumship
Trance
Healing

Mediumship

Mediumship

Mediumship

Mediumship

Mediumship

Church Member Week

Mediumship

Mediumship

Mediumship

Overseas
Overseas
Teacher Training
Art/Mediumship
Mediumship
Mediumship
Art/Mediumship
Trance Mediumship
Overseas

Mediumship
Trance

Mediumship

Mediumship

Mediumship

Overseas
Mediumship
Overseas
Trance Healing
Trance
Mediumship
SNU Healing Week

Mediumship

Mediumship

OPEN WEEK
Oversea
Oversea

Mediumship

Trance Healing
Mediumship
Church Member Week
Mediumship
Church Member Week
Mediumship
Mediumship
Overseas
Mediumship
Mediumship




Programm

e 2025

COURSE DATES COURSE TITLE COURSE OGANISER COURSE TYPE
27a Sat 5th Jul - 12th Jul Mastering Art, Energy & Mediumship Jan Marshall Art/Mediumship
27b Sat 5thJul - 12th Jul Japanese Week Chris Drew Overseas
27c Sat 5thJul - 12th Jul A Celebration of Spirit Lillian Steiner-Iten Mediumship
28a Sat 12th Jul - 19th Jul Mediumship and the Paranormal Kim Moore-Cullen Paranormal
28b Sat 12th Jul -.19th Jul Trance and Experimental Art Su Wood Trance Art
28c Sat 12th Jul - 19th Jul Mediumship Raising the Standards Class of 2025 Tim Abbott Mediumship
29 Sat 19th Jul - 26th Jul Italian Week 2 Jackie Wright Overseas
30 Sat 26th Jul - 2nd Aug JV Trust Week Margaret Davis Mediumship
31 Sat 2nd Aug - 9th Aug Masterclass in Mediumship and other spiritual Tony Stockwell Mediumship
32a Sat 9th Aug - 16thAug Mindfulness & Wellbeing for the sensitive soul Maureen Murnan Mindfulness
32b Sat 9th Aug - 16thAug Totally Trance Healing - Future Proofing Your Gift Libby Clark Trance Healing
32c Sat 9th Aug - 16thAug A Souls’ Journey; ‘Our Many Selves’... Kim Moore-Cullen  Spiritual Development
33a Sat 16th Aug - 23rd Aug  Mastering Energy & Mediumship Jan Marshall Mediumship
33b Sat 16th Aug - 23rd Aug  Be Your Own Medium! Mia Ottosscn Mediumship
34 Sat23rd Aug - 30th Aug  German Week 2 Margaret Falconer Overseas
35 Sat 30th Aug - 6th Sep Mediumship - Aspiring to Excellence Eileen Davies Mediumship
36a Sat 6th Sep - 13th Sep Swiss Week 2 Bill Thomson Overseas
36b Sat 6th Sep - 13th Sep No Limitations Val Williams Mediumship
37a Sat 13th Sep - 20thSep ~ Shamanism - My relationship with the Animal...  Maureen Murnan Mediumship
37b Sat 13th Sep - 20thSep  The Language of the Spirit Jackie Wright Mediumship
38 Sat20thSep - 27thSep  Psychic Exploration Tony Stockwell Mediumship
39 Sat 27th Sep - 4th Oct Mediumship and Spiritual Development Colin Bates Mediumship
40 Sat 4th Oct - 11th Oct Experimental Trance Eileen Davies Trance
41a Sat 11th Oct - 18th Oct Finnish Week 2 David Schiesser Overseas
41b Sat 11th Oct - 18th Oct The Presence, The Essence and You Lynn Probert Mediumship
42 Sat 18th Oct - 25th Oct French Week 2 Andre] Djordjevitch Overseas
43a Sat 25th Oct - 1st Nov Purer Blending Val Williams Mediumship
43b Sat 25th Oct - 1st Nov Mastering Art, Energy & Mediumship Jan Marshall Art/Mediumship
43¢ Sat 25th Oct - 1st Nov Engagement with Spirit Sally Barnes Mediumship
44a Sat 1st Nov - 8th Nov Journey into the world of Trance Andrej Djordjevitch Trance
44b Sat 1st Nov - 8th Nov Mediumship: New Generation Paul Jacobs Mediumship
45a Sat 8th Nov - 15th Nov Power & Presence of Enchancement Bill Thomson Mediumship
45b Sat 8th Nov - 15th Nov Soul Quest Penny Hayward Mediumship
45¢ Sat 8th Nov - 15th Nov Empowering Me & The Medium within Sally Barnes Mediumship
46 Sat 15th Nov - 22nd Nov  Magician to Mystic Simon James & Brian Robertson Mediumship
47a Fri 21st Nov - 23rd Nov Beginners Psychic and Mediumistic Unfoldment Angie Morris Mediumship
47b Fri 21st Nov - 23rd Nov Teaching Skills Weekend Jackie Wright Teacher Training
47c Fri21st Nov - 23rd Nov At the Gates of Dawn Simon James & Brian Robertson  Mediumship
48a Mon 24th Nov - 29th Nov  The Way of The Medium Andrew Manship Mediumship
48b Mon 24th Nov - 29th Nov  SNU Church Members Week Simon J. & Brian R.  Church Members Week
49a Sat 29th Nov - 6th Dec Demonstrating and Presentation Chris Drew Mediumship
49b Sat 29th Nov - 6th Dec Italion Week 3 Simon James & Brian Robertson  Overseas
50a Sat 6th Dec - 13th Dec Bringing Spirit to Life Libby Clark Mediumship
50b Sat 6th Dec - 13th Dec French Week 3 Val Williams Overseas
5la Sat 13thDec - 19thDec  Festival of Light Maureen Murnan Christmas Week
51b Sat 13thDec - 19thDec  IM Week Jackie Wright Individual Members
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District Council

Church Members’ Week

Please find all District Council Church Members Weeks for
2024 & 2025 below.

Open to all church members from any district.

4b 2024 Merseyside District Council 28th January - 3rd February 2024
2222024 North Yorkshire District Council 1st June - 8th June 2024

22b 2024 Manchester District Council 1st June - 8th June 2024

24h 2024 Southwestern District Council 15th June - 22nd June 2024

30b 2024 Scottish & Irish District Council 27th July - 3rd August 2024

50a 2024 SNU Church Members Week 7th December - 14th December 2024
4b 2025 Merseyside District Council 26th January - 1st February 2025
23b 2025 North Yorkshire District Council 7th June - 14th June 2025

22b 2025 Manchester District Council 31st May - 7th June 2025

48b 2025 SNU Church Members Week 24th November - 29th November 2025
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Individual Members Week

Please find the individual church
members' weeks for 2024 & 2025 below.

Our President Minister Jackie Wright has organised a special week
just for you, our individual members.

As a thank you for your support to the Spiritualist National Union,
we invite you to enjoy the enchanting Christmas charm and
ambiance of Stansted Hall.

51b 2024 14th December - 20th December 2024

51b 2025 13th December - 19th December 2025
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